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FOR TAX YEAR 2014
PARCEL TYPES: 0 Real Estate / Mobile Homes, 1 Personal 

Property, 2 Oil and Gas, 3 Public Service, 4 Commercial Real 
Estate

Ward: ALL

JENA

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
Jena                                    5.870 25,873,080.00 0.00 151,875.44 0.00 151,875.4425,873,080.00

151,875.44 0.00 151,875.44

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

Mills Total TaxHomestead Taxpayer
MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: Jena
     5175002-Jena, Public Imp
     5175003-Jena, Sewer Bond
     Jena, General Alim
     MILLAGE TOTAL

0.00
0.00

151,875.44
151,875.44

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

151,875.44
151,875.44

0.000
0.000
5.870
5.870

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

1,762

0

0

TOTAL PARCELS 1,763

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 3,207

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 1,762


